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First Name Last Name Representing Address City State ZIP Phone Email

Jake Friedrichsen Treasurer, State of Iowa Treasurer, State Capitol Building Des Moines Iowa 50319 515-281-5644 jake.friedrichsen@iowa.gov

Chuck Gipp Iowa DNR chuck.gipp@dnr.iowa.gov

Lorraine Glover Public 1925 Newell Street Waterloo Iowa 50707 319-291-4373 lorieglover@bhciaema.com

Robert Hogg Senate (Dem.) rob.hogg@legis.iowa.gov

Arnold Honkamp Public 2345 JFK Road Dubuque Iowa 52001 563-556-0123 ahonkamp@honkamp.com

Carolann Jensen Iowa Finance Authority 2105 Grand Avenue Des Moines Iowa 50312 515-725-4955 carolann.jensen@iowa.gov

Amy Kaleita Public Vice Chair 205 Davidson Hall Ames Iowa 50011 515-294-5167 kaleita@iastate.edu

Jared Klein House (Rep.) jared.klein@legis.iowa.gov

Daniel Lundby House (Dem.) 515-281-3221 daniel.lundby@legis.iowa.gov

Bill Northey IDALS whn@iowaagriculture.gov

Mark Schouten Iowa HSEMD Chair 7105 NW 70th Ave., Camp Dodge, Bldg. W-4 Johnston Iowa 50131 515-725-3231 mark.schouten@iowa.gov

John Torbert Public 3775 EP True Parkway, #124 West Des Moines Iowa 50266 515-221-1961 jtorbertidda@mchsi.com

Dan Zumbach Senate (Rep.) dan.zumbach@legis.iowa.gov
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